Resultat

MiniRace_8_mars
Plats: Arrangor: SS04
Bassdng: 25m Tavlingsdatum: den 8 mar 2025 till den 8 mar 2025

Gren 1, 100m Frisim - Final

Namn Fodd Forening R.T. AQU Tid Diff
Abhimanyu Juneja 2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 1:33.01
100m: 1:33.01 (1:33.01)
Siiri Pekola 2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 1:38.53
100m: 1:38.53 (1:38.53)
Bella Viknds 2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 1:39.22
100m: 1:39.22 (1:39.22)
Grenen officiell: 2025-03-08 17:32:27
Gren 2, 50m Frisim - Final
Namn F6dd Forening R.T. AQU Tid Diff
Isabelle Andersson 2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 45.94
Vaibav Balamurugan 2011 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 37.82
Alexander Demerzhan 2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 50.00
Carl-Oscar Ekblom 2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 53.90
Leia Flemstrom 2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 47.51
Navyaa Kohli 2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 40.82
Ritvik Koli 2010 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 45.65
Rohan Llagami 2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 50.02
Harry Nguyen 2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 53.21
Riyanshi Paul 2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 1:00.16
Umesh Ratnayake 2012 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 40.48
Oliver Reichardt 2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 39.12
Melvin Roselius 2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 43.53
Anaira Sharma 2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 47.56
Timur Shvetsov 2012 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 54.54
Rohana Singla 2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 58.57
Oscar Sjostrand 2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 45.03
Frank Svanback 2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 49.41
Eero Vuori 2011 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 39.52
Felix Zhang 2012 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 42.53
Oscar Hallstromer 2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 DNS
Olivia Malashenak 2012 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 DNS
Hugo Zide 2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 DNS
Grenen officiell: 2025-03-08 18:06:10
Gren 3, 25m Frisim - Final
Namn Fodd Forening R.T. AQU Tid Diff
Melker Andersson Backstrom 2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 26.11
Elisa Andradottir 2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 33.20
Lena Andrejic 2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 19.06
Alayna Ashik 2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 33.72
Luliana Berhane 2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 25.11
Samuel Bjernestedt Shacham 2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 26.69
Aadithya Boddu 2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 33.29
Tudor-Alexandru Bunoiu 2017 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 25.17
Vlad-Cristian Bunoiu 2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 21.24
Anvi Chugh 2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 36.52
Alisha Dahiya 2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 20.90
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Gren 3, 25m Frisim - Final

Namn
Arhan Demir
Albin Edenberg
Walter Ekblom
Alicia Freiholtz
Avid Ghoorchian
Kevin Zimu He
Cleo Janekvist
Aadhira Josefsson Palm
Veer Kohli
Ritvik Koli
Kevin Li
Martin Lin
Dahlia Mehmedovic
Elizabeth Norka
Eoghan Leif Thomas O'connor
Aimi Pettersson Dinamarca
Bianca Pevere
Melisa Polat
Alice Ronnkvist
Neil Saxena
Anton Shvetsov
Leo TANG
Anaisha Thakare
Rasmus Treis Thilmann
Diya Vijayakumar
Manudesh Vijayakumar
Andreas Yang
Jonghyeon Yang
Charlotte Heini
Avni Kishore
Aadhya Kumari
Martin Malashenak
Suhana Mishra

Evelin Zheng
Grenen officiell: 2025-03-08 17:44:19

Namn
Leia Flemstrom
Greta Grafstrom
Abhimanyu Juneja
Navyaa Kohli
Rohan Llagami
Siiri Pekola
Oliver Reichardt
Melvin Roselius
Timur Shvetsov
Rohana Singla
Bella Viknas

Resultat

Fodd Forening

2018 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2017 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2017 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2017 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2017 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2010 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2012 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Gren 4, 50m Ryggsim - Final

Fodd Forening

2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2012 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

R.T. AQU

R.T. AQU

Tid
39.92
24.93
24.41
24.49
34.32
19.85
32.72
37.67
32.84
20.57
33.91
30.38
39.69
23.38
34.07
20.08
31.51
25.80
28.35
25.79
37.24
25.22
29.78
23.65
35.83
19.77
31.69
22.25

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Tid
54.46
54.04
48.84
52.33
52.92
55.69
51.30
52.17
53.65
58.51
51.84

Diff

Diff
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Namn
Oscar Hallstromer

Grenen officiell: 2025-03-08 17:47:53

Gren 5, 25m Ryggsim - Final

Namn
Alayna Ashik
Luliana Berhane
Samuel Bjernestedt Shacham
Aadithya Boddu
Tudor-Alexandru Bunoiu
Carelle Chamaty
Anvi Chugh
Alisha Dahiya
Alexander Demerzhan
Arhan Demir
Carl-Oscar Ekblom
Walter Ekblom
Mio Flemstrom
Alicia Freiholtz
Filippa Gauss
Avid Ghoorchian
Mustafa Haboub
Aadhira Josefsson Palm
Veer Kohli
Kevin Li
Martin Lin
Harry Nguyen
Anders Winston Nisser
Bianca Pevere
Melisa Polat
jeenal prabhakar
Oscar Reichardt
Alice Ronnkvist
Neil Saxena
Anton Shvetsov
Oscar Sjostrand
Frank Svanback
Anaisha Thakare
Rasmus Treis Thilmann
Diya Vijayakumar
Andreas Yang
Felix Zhang
Vlad-Cristian Bunoiu
Avni Kishore
Aadhya Kumari
Emelie Lundvik
Suhana Mishra
Tino Mousavi
Hanna Sung

Resultat
Gren 4, 50m Ryggsim - Final

Fodd Forening
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

F6dd Forening
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2017 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2018 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2017 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2017 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2017 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2012 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

R.T. AQU

R.T. AQU

Tid
DNS

Tid
31.90
29.59
31.99
31.98
28.99
32.93
32.68
24.23
26.15
51.47
29.36
28.81
30.43
29.23
36.82
37.65
27.35
28.94
33.51
30.54
33.75
26.79
28.71
34.82
26.20
32.69
30.39
30.83
27.22
35.66
27.94
25.99
30.65
28.18
33.39
35.13
23.03

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Diff

Diff
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Namn
Evelin Zheng
Hugo Zide

Grenen officiell: 2025-03-08 17:56:39

Gren 6, 25m Brostsim - Final

Namn
Isabelle Andersson
Elisa Andradottir
Lena Andrejic
Vaibav Balamurugan
Carelle Chamaty
Milo Chu
Alexander Demerzhan
Albin Edenberg
Leia Flemstrom
Mio Flemstrom
Filippa Gauss
Mustafa Haboub
Kevin Zimu He
Charlotte Heini
Cleo Janekvist
Abhimanyu Juneja
Navyaa Kohli
Dahlia Mehmedovic
Elizabeth Norka
Varthika Obulreddy
Eoghan Leif Thomas O'connor
Riyanshi Paul
Siiri Pekola
Aimi Pettersson Dinamarca
jeenal prabhakar
Umesh Ratnayake
Oliver Reichardt
Oscar Reichardt
Anaira Sharma
Hanna Sung
Manudesh Vijayakumar
Jonghyeon Yang
Martin Malashenak
Olivia Malashenak

Tino Mousavi

Grenen officiell: 2025-03-08 18:03:19

Resultat
Gren 5, 25m Ryggsim - Final

Fodd Forening
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Fodd Forening

2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2011 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2017 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2012 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2013 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2012 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2014 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2015 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2012 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
2016 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

R.T. AQU

R.T. AQU

Tid
DNS
DNS

Tid
24.91
47.31
27.30
24.17
43.64
36.99
28.45
32.12
26.57
35.28
36.34
31.35
29.66
25.38
37.78
25.82
27.33
50.82
31.64
47.56
43.84
37.69
25.37
27.24
33.57
24.49
25.48
31.56
28.91
31.34
24.88
32.62

DNS
DNS
DNS

Diff

Diff
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